Communications Systems | LB2 Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker Range
LB2 Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker
Range
u High-fidelity music and speech reproduction
u Selectable 8 ohm, 70 V and 100 V inputs
u Compact yet robust ABS enclosure
u Supplied with adjustable mounting bracket

-40 ºC to +70 ºC (-40 ºF to +158 ºF)
Relative humidity <95%
Ordering information
Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker
Cabinet Loudspeaker 15 W, ABS enclosure, U‑bracket
mounting, fixed 2 m twin‑core connection cable,
water- and dust protected IP 65, charcoal RAL 7021.
Order number LB2-UC15-D1
Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker
Cabinet Loudspeaker 15 W, ABS enclosure, U‑bracket
mounting, fixed 2 m twin‑core connection cable,
water- and dust protected IP 65, white RAL 9010.
Order number LB2-UC15-L1
7 | LB2 Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker Range
Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker
Cabinet Loudspeaker 30 W, ABS enclosure, U‑bracket
mounting, fixed 2 m twin‑core connection cable,
water- and dust protected IP 65, charcoal RAL 7021.
Order number LB2-UC30-D1
Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker
Cabinet Loudspeaker 30 W, ABS enclosure, U‑bracket
mounting, fixed 2 m twin‑core connection cable,
water- and dust protected IP 65, white RAL 9010.
Order number LB2-UC30-L1
8 | LB2 Premium-sound Cabinet Loudspeaker Range
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.